TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 54.000 1.00 54.000 0.00 198.450

AIR FREIGHT CHARGES 3.250 47.00 152.750 0.00 561.356

AWB FEE 30.000 1.00 30.000 0.00 110.250

HANDLING CHARGES EXPORT 50.000 1.00 50.000 0.00 183.750

486.75 0.00 1,788.81

Total Amount in USD: 486.75

Total Amount in AED: 1,788.81

USD Four Hundred Eighty Six And Seventy Five Cents Only

AED One Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Eight And Eighty One Fils Only